Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 07/31/2025
Page:	 1 of 4
Optical incremental Encoder Series OP
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Electrical Data

For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below
	� Special connector and cable design
Order example OP:
Requirement:
Shaft diameter 6 mm / shaft length 20.2 mm,  resolution 4000 pulses per revolution, supply voltage 5 V, 2 channels A+B+Z,
output electronics TTL, sleeve bearing with increased torque
Example for order code: OP 6 4000 5 BZ TTL
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 07/31/2025
Page:	 4 of 4
Optical incremental Encoder Series OP
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Drawing
61.47
5.04
31.43
55.96
12.57
6.60
0,64 SQUARE PINS
MATES AWG22-26
PIN 1
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
STAR WASHER
NUT
6.35 -
-
0.005
0.015
 0
12
.7
0
20
.1
9
1/4" SLEEVE BUSHING
6 -
-
0.005
0.013
 0
12
.0
7
20
.1
9
6 mm SLEEVE BUSHING
6.35 -
-
0.005
0.015
 0
12
.7
0
20
.0
9
 0
12
.7
0
20
.0
9
6 mm BALL BEARING1/4" BALL BEARING
6 -
-